Name  HINKLE - WHEELER DAVIS

Enlisted  NAVY ‘RECRUITING STATION ST. LOUIS MO,

XHNX
Agea at Entrance 23 YRS . 4

K County
Served at

st
;

Service Number 173-04-47 52

Date -14~-17

MO.  Rrae APPRENTICE SEAMAN U.S.N.
Home Address 4303 DE TONTY STREET

From

Town ST. LOUIS XA XX

State 40 .

Te Served as No. Days

HOME-AWA! TING ORDERS

NAVAL TRAINING STATION

GREATLAKES ILL,
RECEIVING SHIP AT
PHILADELPHI A P A,
USS PRAIRIE

NAVAL HOSPITAL
LEAGUE 1SLAND PA,
USS PRAIRIE

Remarks:

Bate Discharge 7,_ 11~ 19

Librory Bureaa 26-1533 - ./

| 7-14-17
§-13-17

11-30-17
12-13-17

1-12-18
1-15-18

|
8-13-17  APPRENTICE ssAWAN§ 49
SEAMAN SECOND CLABS 436

11-30-17 | 3

12-13-17 | !
1-12-18 ' :

i-15-18
11-11-18

. - eLEcTRICI AN FIRSTI
Place ok %PXXX  WAVY RECRUITING STATION Rating at Dischargep| ASS~—GENERAL- N

ST. LOUIS MO,




